Q
1
A
IR
 N
O
ZZ
LE

A
IR
 N
O
ZZ
LE
S
A
N
D
 J
ET
S
E
6
Model 47003 (anodized aluminum), 47003S (303/304
stainless steel) ,  47003S-316L (316L stainless steel) -
Is a common standard strength nozzle with a 1/8” male
NPT connection and ideal for most blow-off applications
involving liquids.  It is made of aluminum (or stainless
steel) and is partially anodized for longer life. The coanda
profile is made for excellent noise reduction and blow-off
force at a good distance
Sound level 77 dBA at 3ft (0.91mm) at 80 psig (5.6 bar).
Model 47004 (anodized aluminum), 47004S (303/304
stainless steel), 47004S-316L (316L stainless steel) -
Is another common but stronger force nozzles with a 1/4”
male NPT connection and ideal for most blow-off
applications involving liquids and even light weight parts.
It is made of aluminum (or stainless steel) and is partially
anodized for longer life. Again the coanda profile is made
for excellent noise reduction and blow-off force at a good
distance.
Sound level 78 dBA at 3ft (0.91mm) at 80 psig (5.6 bar).
Model 47009 (anodized aluminum), 47009S (303/304
stainless steel), 47009S-316L (316L stainless steel) -
Is similar to the 47003 except it is made adjustable. The
Superior design of the adjustable set screw is made to
adjust the nozzles within its weakest and strongest
ranges.